Ser 18 april 18 1918. Sups, clud School 3 Carlist Roug Deces fir would you please bendme om of your lateste Catalogues, of the school to go to school - there in the years of 1908 to 1912, no doubt then is quiet a change these

for the Minnesoto Steel Co. George Delnung gary Duluth 1221, 13, any West

465

BRIEF

(For a child not enrolled at an Agency.) APPLICATION OF IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT CARLISLE, PENNSYLVANIA POST-OFFICE ADDRESS OF APPLICANT Jusose Lake himusota Date of enrollment, Term of enrollment,__ NAME OF COLLECTING AGENT:

I, HRWalters M.R., a practicing physician of Moose Loke, Whim., do hereby certify that I have carefully examined Heo. Release. The child named in this application, and find that he is in proper physical condition to attend school, and is not afflicted with tuberculosis or other disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils. This The day of Layert , 1908 HRWalthan , M. D. VOUCHER OF SOLICITOR FOR SCHOOL I hereby certify that I was present and witnessed the execution of the foregoing application made by ; that its contents were explained or interpreted to prove thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with Name of person-parent, goodled, etc. That I believe understood the purport thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with Name of person-parent, goodled, etc. That I believe understood the purport thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with Name of person-parent, goodled, etc. The This voucher must be executed by the official representative of the nonreservation school to which applications made. Pupils and Indian solicitors will not be accepted.)
the child named in this application, and find that *** is in proper physical condition to attend school, and is not afflicted with tuberculosis or other disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils. This The day of
the child named in this application, and find that *** is in proper physical condition to attend school, and is not afflicted with tuberculosis or other disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils. This The day of
This The day of Course 1, 1908 HCWalters , M. D. VOUCHER OF SOLICITOR FOR SCHOOL I hereby certify that I was present and witnessed the execution of the foregoing application made by ; that its contents were explained or interpreted to parent, guardian or but of kin ; that I believe understood the purport thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with
VOUCHER OF SOLICITOR FOR SCHOOL I hereby certify that I was present and witnessed the execution of the foregoing application made by ; that its contents were explained or interpreted to By ; that I believe understood the purport Name of interpretex thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with in or near the town of that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of the contents were explained or interpreted to Parent, guardian, or hart of kin I hat I believe understood the purport Name of person—parent, guardian, etc. that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of the nonreservation school to which appli-
VOUCHER OF SOLICITOR FOR SCHOOL I hereby certify that I was present and witnessed the execution of the foregoing application made by ; that its contents were explained or interpreted to By ; that I believe understood the purport Name of interpretes; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with in or near the town of that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that
I hereby certify that I was present and witnessed the execution of the foregoing application made by ; that its contents were explained or interpreted to Parent, guardian or bayt of kin by ; that I believe understood the purport Name of interpreter thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with , in or near the town of ; Name of person—parent, guardian, etc. that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of , 190 Official representative of the nonreservation school to which appli-
by ; that I believe understood the purport Name of interpreter thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with , in or near the town of ; Name of person-parent, grandjan, etc. that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of , 190 Oncode title Oncode title
thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with Name of person—parent, gradulan, etc. that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of , 190 Official not appli-
thereof; that I was present at the medical examination of the child named herein; that resides with Name of person—parent, gradulan, etc. that the child can not have adequate and proper educational facilities at home for the reason that Dated at this day of , 190 Official not appli-
Dated at this day of , 190 Official title Over This voucher must be executed by the official representative of the nonreservation school to which appli-
Dated at this day of
Dated at
Dated at
this day of , 190 Omena title Omena title Omena title
Official title (Note This voucher must be executed by the official representative of the nonreservation school to which appli-
(Note This voucher must be executed by the official representative of the nonreservation school to which appli-
VOUCHERS OF DISINTERESTED PERSONS
Voucher No. 1.
I, David O Olson, a Type of operator M. P. Chyf
More Jake , Muin, do hereby certify that I am personally acquainted with
George Delanky who makes the foregoing application; that I believe his statements
therein are true; that I am acquainted with George Selowey; that
he is known and reognized in the community in which he lives as an Indian; that in my opinion he
The financial means to set proper selection
in dry undustral or Commercial school
This 5 day of august , 1908 Doolson (1908)
o Donor Legens

APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL

(For a child not enrolled at an Agency)

	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	77		ion, and maintenance in
the United States Indian Sch		arlule	: Berne	.,
Goo Delous		, male	, I,	dian, or next of kin)
of horse Jake	he in P. C)., State of	, do her	eby voluntarily consent
and agree toenr				
and bind myself to abide by a	il the rules an	d regulations f	or Indian schools.	· 07/
I further say that the s	aid child was	born at	ud patec	on the bold
that the father, Than Name of fat	R Dela	uly, re	a Indian of t	the X
Tribe located at			he left the tribe about	7
that the mother, Tyro	Cate &	closery 1	2 a half-Indian of	the Cheffus
Tribe located at Fond	Da Lac	Agency, a	nd left the tribe about	Approximate date
the said child was born and re	ared in the U.	nited States, a	nd now actually resides t	
attended the following schools	3:			
NAME OF SCHOOL.	DATE OF ENROLLMENT,	DATE OF DISCHARGE,	CAUSE.	GRADE.
· Pefestore	18.28	1903.	term exfired	5 grade -
2 st Johns.	1897	18.28.	u u	Degrade
m. ch	0.0	not	100 G	
	neg	rigi	, 190 8	
Two witnesses:	Bards	int	X	*
Track Dug	the.		Parent, guardian, or P. O.,	0 1
(Note: -Every blank in to possible. The signature, whether	his application r by mark or ot	must be properl herwise, must b	y filled out by the applicant so attested by two witnesses	, in his own handwriting,
possible. The signature, whether	r by mark or ot	must be properl herwise, must b	e attested by two witnesses	, in his own handwriting, if
(Note:—Every blank in to possible. The signature, whether	r by mark or ot	AFFIDAV	oe attested by two witnesses	5.)
Desible. The signature, whether	r by mark or ot	AFFIDAV	oe attested by two witnesses	statements made in the
possible. The signature, whether	r by mark or ot	AFFIDAV	oe attested by two witnesses	5.)
Desible. The signature, whether	r by mark or ot	AFFIDAV	oe attested by two witnesses	5.)
Desible. The signature, whether	loney	AFFIDAV	on attested by two witnesses IT o hereby swear that the	statements made in the
above application are true.	loney	AFFIDAV	on attested by two witnesses IT o hereby swear that the Signature of applicant	statements made in the
above application are true. Sworn to and subscribe (Note:—This application	d before me that	AFFIDAV	on attested by two witnesses IT o hereby swear that the Signature of applicant day of before some officer without	statements made in the Parent, guardian, or next of the 190 Zell to administer oatus
above application are true. Sworn to and subscribe	d before me that	AFFIDAV	on attested by two witnesses IT o hereby swear that the Signature of applicant day of before some officer without	statements made in the Parent, guardian, or next of the 190 Zell to administer cathes

terably full Indian. Special cases beyond the age limit will be given consideration. An industrial course only can be taken

and the term reduced to three years, in exceptional cases.

S

VOUCHER No. 2.
of I, Jurge me managh, a Justice of The Rook of Business, valling, or profession.)
Wy William of more, fall I, do hereby certify that I am personally acquainted wit
Head belove, who makes the foregoing application; that I believe his statement
therein are true; that I am acquainted with Amy 1100 Dellowy; the
he is known and recognized in the community in which he lives as an Indian; and that in my opinio he can not receive proper and adequate schooling at home for the reason that
higher shooling win earliested on
This day of august, 190 d groups me monage
CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL PHYSICIAN
I hereby certify that on, I made a careful exami
nation of the physical condition of, the child named i
the foregoing application, and found to be
I therefore recommend that the said child be enrolled in this school.
This day of, 190
School Physician.

INDORSEMENT.

A child showing one-sixteenth or less Indian blood, whose parents live on an Indian reservation, Indian fashion, who, if debarred from the Government schools, could not obtain an education, may be permitted in the reservation day and boarding schools, but it is preferable that it be not transferred to a nonreservation school, without special permission from the Office. Children showing one-eighth or less Indian blood, whose parents do not live on an Indian reservation, whose home is among white people where there are churches and schools, who are presumed to have adopted the white man's manners and customs, and are to all intents and purposes white people, are debarred from enrollment in the Government nonreservation and reservation schools. Superintendents, in all cases where doubt exists as to the degree of Indian blood of a child proposed for transfer, should fully satisfy themselves of the facts by affidavits from reliable persons, which affidavits must be kept on file at the school.

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must not be taken to any other nonreservation school without the consent of both Superintendents and the Commissioner of Indian Affairs, and Superintendents will be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to their schools.

A pupil dismissed from school for cause must not be enrolled in any other school without the permission of the Commissioner of Indian Affairs. Full facts must be submitted with each request.

mi Desertin FROM COUNTRY Pikestone 1898-1903 St. Johnson 1897-1898 tered at Carlisle.....5 Z Grade at date of Discharge, Trade or Industry: Catholic

TRADE RECORD, CARLISLE. to June 30, 19...... REMARKS

TRADE RECORD, CARLISLE.

(o. ~		19./o_to	June 30,	19 10.
PUPIL Geo Delor				
TRADE Tailari	19			
ABILITY Gard	0			
CONDUCT Excellent				
Remarks				
INSTRUCTOR hum. H	pun	est.		

TRADE RECORD, CARLISLE.

6 00		
PUPIL Gev. Seloney		
00.1.		
TRADE Jailaring	4	
1 -		144
ABILITY JOUL	***************************************	
21-22-22		
CONDUCT VINY GOOD		
REMARKS		

INSTRUCTOR.

Win Hounest

Weloney, George 3719 Mothers file, - Mrs. Kate Weloney 6133

PHYSICAL RECORD, 37/9

CARLISLE INDIAN SCHOOL.

	Lolon	Jes Des	1 00	DATE 73 198 8
NAME OF PUPIL		d'al.	, 1	DATE 190 0
Age 20 YEARS	NEW STU	DENT TRIBETY	felin	A STATE Muni
DEGREE OF INDIAN	BLOOD			***************************************
Inspection J	od ol	enelapin	ent	-
		/		
PALPATATION	Coma	l		***************************************
No.		l		
CRE	SONANCE			
Auscultation	W	ormal		
	SP. MURMUR.	0.0000		
HEART SOUNDS	383/1	***************************************		***************************************
MENSURATION (INS	3 L	RESPIRATION	20	Pulse 72
(Ex	P		7	125
TEMPERATURE /	7degs	HEIGHT 9 FT	/IN.	WEIGHT /3 LBS. Rev. 12/2/2/08
VISION/./. FAMILY HISTORY:	<u></u>	Vaccination	food	. Nev. 12/08
FAMILY HISTORY:	Living.	Condition of Health.	Dead.	Cause of death.
				The second secon
FATHER			yes.	?
MOTHER	Jes	good		
BROTHERS				7
(2	
SISTERS		good		
(0		
PERSONAL HISTORY:	Good	heart		
***************************************	Y			
Remarks:				

(over)

HOSPITAL RECORD	***************************************

***************************************	***************************************
***************************************	***************************************

***************************************	***************************************
ALLE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY O	***************************************

	2 W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W
EXAMINATION	N FOR OUTING:
EXAMINATION	N FOR OUTING:
	I a constant
Dates:	Conditions:

TRIBE. PARENT OR GUARDIAN. NAME. SPECIAL REMARKS. DORMITORY. ROOM | Scholarship | Conduct, Shop. Ability. Room Neatness | Conduct | Ability. | Conduct. Conduct No.

'Y AND E'' ROCH.

563757 3M-2-11

NAME AT CARLISLE

3719 REPORT AFTER LEAVING CARLISLE

Jeorge Ne Coney

PRE	RESENT NAME							
DATE	INFORMATION THROUGH	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	ITEMS OF INTEREST	GRADE			
					-			
					No. of the			
1								

Name of Student Flor ge Delto ney Home Address Nate Deloney, Moose Lake Minitribe 6 his Age at Entrance 19 Date of Entrance Oug - 27-1908 Shop Patron Locality Days in School Address R. R. Station Conduct Grade in School Grade in School Grade of Home Church Date of The Date Address Date of The Date Address Earnings	1 2000000000000000000000000000000000000
Patron Wm Hiltebrandt Address R. R. Station Conduct School School Ability Grade of Home Church Church Catholic Coality Days in School Conduct Address Conduct Health Health	
Patron Wm Hiltebrandt Address R. R. Station Conduct School School Ability Grade of Home Church Church Catholic Coality Days in School Conduct Address Conduct Health Health	6
Grade of Home Church Health Health	6
Grade of Home Church Health Health	6
Catholic Health IId.	6
Date of O Date do 10 Earnings	6
Date of Outing Oper - 8 - 1909 Date 8-2-09. Wages 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5	6
Wm appar	
Bridgerille, n.g.	ej
	y
	y
5-27-11 ma-1-11	16,
99	
99	
25 25	
17. 1640	

OUTING RECORD - CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

=				CARLISLE		J 1 111	AL 31	01100	(-1								- 1
Name of Student				Home Address										ibe			
Age at Entrance	Date of Entrance	Shop			JAN.	FEB.	MAR.	APR.	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG.	SEPT.	ост.	NOV.	DEC.	TOTAL OR AVERAGE
Patron		Lo		Days in School													
Address		R. R.	Station	Conduct													
Recommended by			Grade in School	Ability													
Grade of Home		Church		Health													
Date of Outing	Date Returned	Wages		Earnings													
,																	
							-					+					
YAWMAN A ERRE MFG. CO., ROCHESTER	7. N. Y.	ON THE														441037	3M. 4-00-

Thorse Lake June July, 2. 1913. Mr. M. friduan Carlisle Pa. Dear Sir: I believe I have some money in the school bank Johich I would like to Shave, as claim buying a half interest in a tailor shop, this is the truded glearned at school and I have been dorwell and getting along splended by since having barliste and if you would send me that many it would be a great help to use. Respty yours

Mr. George Deloney,

Moose Lake, Minn.,

Dear Sir,

I have your letter of the have been making a success of it

July 8th, 1913,

I have your letter of the 2nd and am glad to hear you have been making a success of it since leaving Carlisle. A check for 44.03 closing your account is enclosed herewith. Wishing you continued prosperaty, I am,

Sincerely yours,

W.H.M.

Superintendent,